
सनावर स्कूल 

कक्षा - पहली  

ववषय - हहिंदी 

ललखित परीक्षण पत्र- 2 (ि  और    की मात्रा) 

नाम:-_______                                            कुलािंक:- 15 

I. शब्द जोड़ :-                                                     (4) 

त + ि  + क + य +  ा    =  

ि  + प + त +  ा       = 

ब + क + र +          = 

ल +    + च +            = 

II. "इ" की मात्रा के 4 शब्द लिखो ।              (4) 

1.    

2.    

3.     

4.    



III. चित्र पहिानो |                                              (4) 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 



IV. "ई" की मात्रा वािे 3 फिों के नाम लिखो|(3) 

1.     

2.    

3.   


